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Nachname

Steffen
Zinniker
Hess
Wyss

Zai

Colpi

Kunz
Furrer
Steffen
Melcher
Blattler
Frattini
Wicki

Beer
Weber-Widmer
Birrer
Joshi

Colpi
Steffen
Scharli
Neuhaus
Infanger
Lotscher
Odermatt
Bachmann
Bulgheroni
Niederberger
Briw

Graf

Nachname

Schelble
Kunz
Wolters
Scherer
Niederberger
Bernet

Botta

Felber
Zinniker
Marjakaj

Vorname

Renato
Roman
Theo
Adolf
Hans-Rudol
Max
Niklaus
Markus
Fabian
Jonin
Roland
Simon
Marco
Kurt
Caroline
Fredy
Michel
Silvan
Michael
Ferdinand
Marco
Thomas
Sven
Paul
Alwin
Enrico
Marcel
Nicolas
Sandro

Vorname

Dominik
Niklaus
Marcel
Oskar
Marcel
Oskar
Roger
Patrik
Roman
Mus

Jahrgang

1955
1959
1943
1938
1944
1956
1945
1965
1980
1951
1956
1966
1978
1944
1968
1945
1961
1972
1976
1945
1976
1996
1995
1954
1949
1955
1969
1996
1997

Jahrgang

1982
1945
1959
1960
1969
1961
1971
1973
1959
1965

Resultat OP Gewehr

79
79
78
77
77
77
76
76
76
75
75
75
74
73
73
72
72
72
71
70
70
68
67
65
63
62
62
62
59

Resultat OP Pistole 25m

195
193
193
193
193
192
191
191
190
190



11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
a7
48
49
50
51
52

Schregle
Botta
Meier
Hartmann
Banz
Furrer
Sparascio
Der

Hess
Tellenbach
Blattler
Sestito Renggli
Frattini
Probst
Spéth
Hunkeler
Briw

Buel
Steffen
Mélbert
Baumann
Robbi
Métry
Sondermann
Dudle-Ammann
Hofstetter
Stalder
Arn

Botta

Colpi
Bacsa
Colpi
Tobler
Neuhaus
Wijsgeer
Miiller
Lleshaj
Paolucci
Portillo Salih
Odermatt
Rebsamen
Reckers

Roland Klat
Patrick
Josef
Martin
Alex
Anton
Sandro
Serkan
Theo
Johann
Roland
Roland
Simon
Albert
Ginter
Guido
Nicolas
Markus
Renato
Markus
Marcel
Riet

Magi
Marco Egor
Martin
Richard
Rolf
Christof
Alessio
Silvan
Elmira
Max
Ronnie
Marco
Tom
Markus
Jeton
Stefano Jur
Rafael Artul
Paul
Natanja
Alexander

1969
1976
1944
1953
1987
1943
1972
1987
1943
1953
1956
1961
1966
1944
1959
1964
1996
1948
1955
1972
1978
1980
1952
1978
1967
1942
1963
1967
2010
1972
1980
1956
1980
1976
1978
1969
1977
1975
1978
1954
1979
1995

190
190
188
188
188
187
187
186
185
185
185
185
185
184
184
184
183
182
182
182
182
182
180
180
179
177
177
177
175
174
174
168
166
165
165
162
156
155
155
151
133
112



